2017 - 2018 Calendar

Date(s) Day(s) Description

24-Jul Monday School of Pharmacy P4 APPEs begin

August 4 — 18 Fri — Fri School of Pharmacy P2 IPPEs

August 15— 18 Tues — Fri School of Pharmacy New Student Orientation

August 16 — 30 Wed — Wed School of Pharmacy Drop/Add period

18-Aug Friday New Associate Faculty Orientation (tentative)

21-Aug Monday New Faculty Orientation (all)

21-Aug Monday ELI Fall Session | begins

23-Aug Wednesday University Assembly Faculty & Staff

August 23 — 27 Wed — Sun International Student Orientation

August 25 - 27 Fri— Sun Welcome Weekend (Women’s College Move-In)

26-Aug Saturday CAUS & Graduate New Student Orientation
Women's College; CAUS, Graduate SASB, and Term 1

28-Aug Monday .
classes begin

29-Aug Tuesday Women's College Cap & Gown Investiture

9-Se Saturda CAUS, Graduate SASB, and Term 1 Add/Drop period

P y ends, and last day to change to Pass/Fail or Audit

Labor Day - campus closed; School of Pharmacy-No

4-Sep Monday IPPE or APPE classes

5-Sep Tuesday School of Pharmacy IPPEs, APPEs classes resume
Women's College classes last day to Add/Drop, and last

5-Sep Tuesday day to change to Pass/Fail or Audit

7-Sep Thursday Renaissance Institute classes begin

9-Sep Saturday School of Education graduate classes begin

. School of Education graduate classes Add/Drop period

15-Sep Friday ends, and last day to change to Pass/Fail or Audit

6-Oct Friday Mld-terr'n break for Women's College students onl){ - no
Women's College classes; all other classes are session

13-Oct Friday Women s College mid-term grades due; final day to
withdraw from Term 1 classes

15-Oct Saturday Last date to apply for May Graduation

20-Oct Friday ELI Fall Session | ends

23-Oct Monday ELI Fall Session Il begins

Oct. 23 —27 Mon — Fri Registration for Winterim & Spring 2018

24-Oct Tuesday Community Day (revised class schedule; School of
Pharmacy - no classes)

24-Oct Tuesday Term 1 classes end

25-Oct Wednesday Term 2 classes begin




Last day to withdraw from Fall full semester and

27-0ct Friday graduate Education classes (all)
27-Oct Friday Term 1 grades are due
Term 2 Add/Drop period ends, and last day to change to
31-Oct Tuesday Pass/Fail or Audit
November 6 — 10 Mon — Fri School of Pharmacy Registration for Spring 2018
21-Nov Tuesday School of Pharmacy follow Thursday class schedule
Fall Break-campus closed; School of Pharmacy No
Nov. 22 — 26 Wed — Sun IPPES/APPES
27-Nov Monday Classes resume after holiday
30-Nov Thursday Term 2 last day to Withdraw
1-Dec Friday School of Pharmacy classes end (P2, P3 only)
4-Dec Monday School of Pharmacy Reading Period (P2, P3 only)
December 5 — 11 Tues — Mon School of Pharmacy Final Exams (P2, P3 only)
7-Dec Thursday Renaissance Institute classes end
8-Dec Friday School of Pharmacy classes end (P1 only)
11-Dec Monday School of Pharmacy Reading Period (P1 only)
11-Dec Monday Women's College classes end
12-Dec Tuesday Women's College Reading Day (snow day make-up if
needed)
Dec 12— 18 Tues — Mon School of Pharmacy (P1 only) Final exams
Dec. 13 - 19 Wed — Tues Women's College Final Exams
15-Dec Friday ELI Fall Session Il ends
21-Dec Thursday CAUS, Graduate, and Term 2 classes end
23-Dec Saturday All grades due
December 25 — 29 Mon — Fri Winter Break - campus closed
Date(s) BEV )] Description
1-Jan Monday New Year's holiday- campus closed; No IPPES/APPES
2-Jan Tuesday Winterim classes begin
January 2 — 12 Tues — Fri ELI classes in session
15-Jan Monday M.L. King Jr. Day: campus closed; No IPPES/APPES
(all)
20-Jan Saturday Winterim classes end
Date(s) Day(s) Description
2-3an Tuesday Schpol of Pharmacy IPPEs & select required courses
begin
8-Jan Monday School of Pharmacy P4 APPESs begin
9-Jan Tuesda School of Pharmacy P1, P2, and P3 classes begin
y (didactic) - follow Monday class schedule
Martin Luther King Jr. Day - no classes, campus closed;
15-Jan MISHEEY School of Pharmacy no IPPEs/APPEs
Jan 18— 19 Thurs — Fri International Student Orientations
17-Jan Wednesday Faculty Institute




20-Jan Saturday Women’s College new student orientation

20-Jan Saturday CAUS & GRAD new student orientation

22-Jan Monday ELI Spring Session | begins

29-3an Monday Women's C_ollege, CAUS, Graduate SASB, and Term 1
classes begin

24-Jan Wednesday School of Pharmacy Add/Drop period ends
Term 1 last day to add/drop, Pass/Fail or Audit;

29-Jan Monday Women's College classes last day Add/Drop, and last
day to change to Pass/Fail or Audit

1-Feb Thursday Renaissance Institute classes begin

6-Feb Tuesday Notre Dame Day (revised class schedule; School of
Pharmacy regular class schedule)

15-Feb Thursday Last. E?ate tg submit an Appeal to the AVPAA to
participate in May Commencement

23-Feb Friday Last day to Withdraw from Term 1 classes

Mar 19 — 25 Mon — Fri Registration for Summer and Fall 2018

13-Mar Tuesday Women's College mid-term grades due

14-Mar Wednesday ELI Spring Session | ends

16-Mar Friday Term 1 classes end

19-Mar Monday Term 2 classes begin

24-Mar Friday Term 2 classes last day to Add/Drop, Pass/Fail or Audit
Spring Break for all students (no SOP didactic or IPPEs;

Mar 26 — Apr 2 Mon — Mon APPEs are off only on Friday March 30 & Monday
April 2)

3-Apr Tuesday ELI Spring Session Il begins

3-Apr Tuesday All classes resume

April 4 — 6 Wed — Fri School of Pharmacy registration for Summer & Fall
2018

13-Apr Friday Last day to withdraw from Spring full semester classes

15-Apr Thursday Last Date to apply for August Graduation

20-Apr Friday S:édem Research Day; School of Pharmacy P4 APPEs

. School of Pharmacy follow Monday schedule; Last day

21-Apr Friday of SOP classes (P1, P2, P3)

30-Apr Monday School of Pharmacy Reading Day (P1, P2, P3)

Apr 30 — May 7 Mon — Mon School of Pharmacy P4 Capstone Experience

May I — 8 Tues — Tues School of Pharmacy final exams (P1, P2, P3; includes
Saturday exams)

3-May Thursday Renaissance Institute classes end

7-May Monday Women's College classes ends

8-May Tuesday Women's College Reading Day (snow day make-up if

needed)




Women's College; School of Education-Graduate;

May 9 — 15 Wed — Tues School of Arts, Sciences & Business; Final exams (*no
Sunday exams)

10-May Thursday School of Pharmacy APPE Orientation

10-May Thursday Partners in Mission

11-May Friday School of Pharmacy NAPLEX Review (P3)(subject to
change)

May 14— 18 Mon — Fri Schqol of Pharmacy NAPLEX & Law Review (P4)
(subject to change)

18-May Friday CAUS, Graduate, and Term 2 classes end

18-May Friday ELI Spring Session 1l ends

20-May Sunday Commencement

21-May Monday All final grades due

22-May Tuesday Last day to add/drop or change to Pass/Fail or Audit

28-May Monday Memorial Day-campus closed

Date(s) Day(s) Description

May 21 — July 27 Mon — Fri School of Pharmacy P4 APPEs

May 21 — Aug 18 Mon - Sat Full Term for Summer

21-May Monday Term 1 classes begin

29-May Tuesday Term 1 Last day to add/drop or change to Pass/Fail or
Audit

15-Jun Friday Last date to apply for December Graduation

2-Jul Monday Term 1 classes end

2-Jul Monday ELI Session begins

4-Jul Wednesday Independence Day - campus closed

9-Jul Monday Term 2 classes begin

17-3ul Tuesday Term 2 last day to add/drop or change to Pass/Fail or
Audit

23-Jul Monday SOE GEI begins

27-Jul Friday ELI Session ends

17-Aug Friday SOE GEI ends

18-Aug Saturday Term 2 6-week Summer Session 1l ends

August 30 - 31 Wed - Thur Eid al-Adha (Muslim)

September 20 - 22 Wed - Fri Rosh Hashana (Jewish)

September 29 - 30  Fri- Sat Yom Kippur (Jewish)

February 16

Friday

Chinese New Year




